
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MX PARK - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JUL 18, 2009

450 Motocross

HONDA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 D. Millsaps  444.4741

22 C. Reed  544.7812

33 J. Grant  244.7893

9 I. Tedesco  244.9124

114 J. Brayton  244.9335

29 A. Short  345.4136

34 M. Goerke  445.6557

475 K. Regal  445.6968

911 T. Bowers  345.8189

48 T. Hahn  545.97110

47 J. Albertson  345.98511

21 C. Cooper  446.10412

539 R. Dietrich  246.22513

26 M. Byrne  346.29014

75 J. Hill  346.29515

27 N. Wey  446.33616

37 A. Balbi  1146.65517

99 J. Lewis  346.76618

425 J. Browne  346.87719

631 W. Peick  246.96120

81 K. Summers  547.03321

73 G. Gracyk  647.24022

17 R. Reynard  247.25623

45 J. Thomas  247.39124

95 B. LaMay  347.45725

801 J. Alessi  247.51926

351 S. Sewell  1047.53927

864 A. Haught  547.58828

901 J. McDonald  947.62229

71 J. Sipes  447.67830

86 T. Sewell  447.69531

903 L. Burkhart  247.70232

80 T. Bright  247.90733

455 L. Moraes  348.13734

407 A. Chatfield  648.35035

57 J. Marsack  448.60536

383 R. Fitch Jr.  21:04.07837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  130.2411

22 C. Reed  330.4872

9 I. Tedesco  130.5463

114 J. Brayton  330.5864

34 M. Goerke  230.9095

26 M. Byrne  430.9986

21 C. Cooper  331.0227

47 J. Albertson  131.0228

29 A. Short  331.0779

75 J. Hill  531.24010

475 K. Regal  331.26711

48 T. Hahn  531.46612

18 D. Millsaps  131.53713

539 R. Dietrich  531.58214

73 G. Gracyk  431.59415

631 W. Peick  331.60316

911 T. Bowers  531.64617

27 N. Wey  1731.65918

37 A. Balbi  631.76319

425 J. Browne  431.82420

383 R. Fitch Jr.  131.84821

86 T. Sewell  1431.86922

351 S. Sewell  331.88423

81 K. Summers  331.96324

95 B. LaMay  1032.03425

99 J. Lewis  332.03426

801 J. Alessi  432.08227

45 J. Thomas  232.12528

80 T. Bright  732.16729

71 J. Sipes  232.18130

864 A. Haught  332.22031

903 L. Burkhart  132.33232

17 R. Reynard  332.36233

407 A. Chatfield  432.40034

57 J. Marsack  332.52635

901 J. McDonald  232.55636

455 L. Moraes  232.80337

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

22 C. Reed  246.9811

33 J. Grant  147.8532

9 I. Tedesco  248.1963

114 J. Brayton  248.3654

48 T. Hahn  448.5385

26 M. Byrne  348.5506

29 A. Short  348.7477

21 C. Cooper  348.7748

425 J. Browne  448.8279

18 D. Millsaps  348.84110

34 M. Goerke  448.86111

475 K. Regal  149.01012

27 N. Wey  1749.09013

539 R. Dietrich  249.10714

47 J. Albertson  149.22115

383 R. Fitch Jr.  149.23916

73 G. Gracyk  449.28017

75 J. Hill  349.28018

631 W. Peick  649.48319

911 T. Bowers  449.49620

80 T. Bright  649.94721

99 J. Lewis  350.14122

71 J. Sipes  350.17923

95 B. LaMay  750.22224

351 S. Sewell  350.31725

903 L. Burkhart  250.34026

86 T. Sewell  450.38627

45 J. Thomas  350.43728

81 K. Summers  450.45629

57 J. Marsack  250.48930

37 A. Balbi  450.49031

407 A. Chatfield  950.52432

17 R. Reynard  350.66033

864 A. Haught  750.76234

801 J. Alessi  450.95735

455 L. Moraes  251.10336

901 J. McDonald  151.19737
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